									4	
I hereby certify that this corresponde Addressee in an envelope addressed to:	nce is being de Assistant Com	posited TOM missioner :	DAY with the for Patents	• United : , Washing	States Posts On, D.C. 20	l Service 231.	s as Expre	ss Mail-Po	at Office to	
Cheryl L. Ziegle & Zeigl.	<u> </u>								2, n. s.	
Maich 4, 1998	•		0.4	07					D T	
EXPress Mail Label No. EM0310485	64US		04 -	07 - 1	998					
Form PTO 1595			100	080	044				77344E-D	
1-31-92 RECORDATION FORWI COVER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office										
		PATE	NTS O	NLY						
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor # 1: Joseph A. Assignor # 2: John H. Ro Assignor # 3: Roman Lu	osenburgh				09/	03	14,67	77		
2. Name and address of receiving	party(ies):				•		,			
Name: Eastman Kodak Compa	ny	City:	Rochest	er		State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201	
3. Nature of Conveyance: X	Assignme	nt	O	ther:						
Assignor # 2: /// Assignor # 3: /// Application number(s): Application No. To Be Assigned If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution										
date of the Assignment, unless stated as follo								_		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:							cc			
				Eastman Kodak Company, Pat			-	-		
City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201										
6. The total number of application7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	s and patents		l is one (1 closed				oborgod	to donosi	t account	
8. Eastman Kodak Company Dep				X 5	Aumonz	eu to be	chargeu	to deposi	t account	
——————————————————————————————————————	OSIT ACCOUNT	Number.	05-022.	<u>2</u>						
		DO N	OT USE TH	IS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge of copy of the original document. Edward Dugas		e foregoin	ig informe	ution is t	rue and co	orrect an	id any at	tached co	py is a true	
Name of Person Signin	~	l		Sign	ituro/					
	В	ı		mein	itui e/		ļ		Date	
	-				Te	etal number	of pages in	eluding cov	Date er sheet: 3	

03/26/1998 BSTEWART 00000015 DAM:050225 09034677 Sale Ref: 00000015 DAM: 050225 09034677 01 FC:581 40.00 CH

> PATENT REEL: 9063 FRAME: 0504

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

MULTI-VIEW PRINT CUTTING APPARATUS USING LENTICULAR MATERIAL AS AN ALIGNMENT GUIDE

which is [check one] X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the date(s) shown below by: a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:					
Assignor # 1: Joseph A. Manico	Date 5 3 95				
Assignor # 2: John H. Rosenburgh	Date 3 3 145				
Assignor #3: Roman Lucyszyn	Date 3 3 %				
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We aright, title and interest in and to Letters Patent and similar properties to claim any applicable priority rights arising from conventions, treaties, statutes or regulations. I/We agree that discretion, may be filed and issued in the name of Eastman documents which in the judgment of Eastman Kodak Comp protective rights and to maintain the title thereto in Eastman request, but without out-of-pocket expense to myself/oursel designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, or conventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Paof these applications, to the extent that and in such manner as or its designee. This document shall be governed, construed the State of New York, USA.	with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart dl, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ions, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or also do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company the entire rotective rights granted on any of these applications, as well as any of these applications under the terms of any applicable t any of these applications, at Eastman Kodak Company's sole Kodak Company or its designee. I/We agree to execute such any may be necessary to obtain any such patents and similar Kodak Company or its designee. I/We further agree that, upon lives, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak Company or its other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said e or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating atent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any and interpreted in all respects in accordance with the laws of				
Joseph A. Manico Date:	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
Withester.					
Signature of Assignor # 2 John H. Rosenburgh	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
Witnessed:					

PATENT Page 1 of 2 REEL: 9063 FRAME: 0505

Docket 77344E-D

Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than
Roman Lucyszyn	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 5 · 3 · 9)	
Witnessed:	

Page 2 of 2 PATENT REEL: 9063 FRAME: 0506